
M ČR Kaj

Vranovska prehrada

Results are final as of 14:30 on June 24, 2012

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Ratings: TCC, Entries: 28, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Nat SailNo HelmName Club TCC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

22/6/2012 22/6/2012 22/6/2012 23/6/2012 24/6/2012

14:00:00 15:29:00 17:06:00 10:05:00 12:05:00

1st Snowy IV. CZE 111 Prochazka 
Jan

YC 
Znojmo

1.222 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 4.0

2nd Triton CZE 218 Viton 
Roman

YC 
Znojmo

1.184 1.0 2.0 (8.0) 3.0 5.0 19.0 11.0

3rd Milina CZE 149 Kubik 
Michal

CKD 
Blansko

1.080 (29.0 
DNC)

5.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 44.0 15.0

4th Tajana CZE 9956 Sterba Igor YC 
Znojmo

1.367 3.0 (6.0) 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.0 15.0

5th Snowy III. CZE 752 Viton Jan YC 
Znojmo

1.147 4.0 4.0 5.0 11.0 (16.0) 40.0 24.0

6th Luk III. SVK 913 Kurej 
Lubos

YC 
Sobrance

1.207 9.0 3.0 3.0 (17.0) 10.0 42.0 25.0

7th Testudo 
team

CZE 7 Brozek 
Pavel

SC 
Testudo

1.468 5.0 (9.0) 6.0 6.0 8.0 34.0 25.0

8th Quido CZE 456 Koziel Petr AKP 1.130 (11.0) 7.0 9.0 9.0 2.0 38.0 27.0

9th Hanicka CZE 600 Fiala 
Martin

YC 
Znojmo

1.258 10.0 11.0 (29.0 
DNF)

2.0 6.0 58.0 29.0

10th Segafredo CZE 77 Hrdina Ales YC Nove 
sedlo

1.668 6.0 12.0 (14.0) 7.0 9.0 48.0 34.0

11th Altea CZE 438 Vavrina 
Bronislav

SC 
Testudo

1.504 7.0 10.0 7.0 (14.0) 11.0 49.0 35.0

12th Ahoj CZE 530 Jerabek 
Alfred

YC 
Znojmo

1.054 8.0 8.0 12.0 (15.0) 13.0 56.0 41.0

13th My lady CZE 528 Bula Karel YC VP 1.017 15.0 (19.0) 13.0 10.0 7.0 64.0 45.0

14th Performance CZE 547 Culek 
Jindrich

JK CZU 1.367 (17.0) 13.0 10.0 8.0 15.0 63.0 46.0

15th Audi CZE 1 Bobos 
David

YC 
Znojmo

1.456 14.0 15.0 (18.0) 13.0 12.0 72.0 54.0

16th Blue Peter CZE 800 Dumek 
Petr

YCKP 1.367 12.0 16.0 15.0 12.0 (17.0) 72.0 55.0

17th Mathawi CZE 178 Huss 
Tomas

YC 
Znojmo

1.124 (29.0 
DNC)

14.0 11.0 29.0 DNC 14.0 97.0 68.0

18th Hunter CZE 529 Zeman 
Petr

YC VP 0.960 13.0 18.0 17.0 (22.0) 21.0 91.0 69.0

19th KF-1 SVK 1 Zubal 
Brano

1.367 16.0 (21.0) 19.0 16.0 20.0 92.0 71.0

20th Polarka CZE 923 Svitok 
Michal

YC VP 0.924 18.0 (20.0) 16.0 18.0 19.0 91.0 71.0

21st Sasanka CZE 520 Klein 
Miroslav

YC VP 0.967 19.0 17.0 (20.0) 19.0 18.0 93.0 73.0

22nd Malibu CZE 534 Karsulin 
Pavel

YC VP 1.000 (22.0) 22.0 21.0 20.0 22.0 107.0 85.0

23rd Tormenta CZE 524 Komenda 
Karel

YC VP 0.967 20.0 23.0 22.0 21.0 (29.0 
DNC)

115.0 86.0

24th Veronica CZE 527 Kuca Petr YC VP 1.215 21.0 (24.0) 23.0 23.0 23.0 114.0 90.0

25th Crystal CZE 533 Sveda 
Miroslav

YC VP 1.215 (29.0 
DNF)

25.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 126.0 97.0

26th Zora CZE 531 Vajdik 
Josef

YC VP 0.950 (29.0 
DNC)

29.0 DNF 29.0 DNC 29.0 DNF 29.0 DNC 145.0 116.0

26th Astra CZE 521 Svoboda 
Emil

YC VP 0.982 (29.0 
DNF)

29.0 DNF 29.0 DNF 29.0 DNF 29.0 DNC 145.0 116.0

26th Alba regia CZE 523 Holik 
Ladislav

YC VP 1.102 (29.0 
DNC)

29.0 DNC 29.0 DNC 29.0 DNC 29.0 DNC 145.0 116.0



R1 - 22/6/2012 at 14:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat Nat SailNo HelmName Club TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Triton CZE 218 Viton Roman YC Znojmo 1.184 00:48:30 0:57:25 1.0

2 Snowy IV. CZE 111 Prochazka Jan YC Znojmo 1.222 00:47:14 0:57:43 2.0

3 Tajana CZE 9956 Sterba Igor YC Znojmo 1.367 00:44:00 1:00:09 3.0

4 Snowy III. CZE 752 Viton Jan YC Znojmo 1.147 00:53:13 1:01:02 4.0

5 Testudo team CZE 7 Brozek Pavel SC Testudo 1.468 00:41:58 1:01:36 5.0

6 Segafredo CZE 77 Hrdina Ales YC Nove sedlo 1.668 00:37:19 1:02:15 6.0

7 Altea CZE 438 Vavrina Bronislav SC Testudo 1.504 00:41:35 1:02:32 7.0

8 Ahoj CZE 530 Jerabek Alfred YC Znojmo 1.054 00:59:54 1:03:08 8.0

9 Luk III. SVK 913 Kurej Lubos YC Sobrance 1.207 00:52:40 1:03:34 9.0

10 Hanicka CZE 600 Fiala Martin YC Znojmo 1.258 00:50:56 1:04:04 10.0

11 Quido CZE 456 Koziel Petr AKP 1.130 00:57:50 1:05:21 11.0

12 Blue Peter CZE 800 Dumek Petr YCKP 1.367 00:47:54 1:05:29 12.0

13 Hunter CZE 529 Zeman Petr YC VP 0.960 01:08:30 1:05:46 13.0

14 Audi CZE 1 Bobos David YC Znojmo 1.456 00:45:36 1:06:24 14.0

15 My lady CZE 528 Bula Karel YC VP 1.017 01:05:43 1:06:50 15.0

16 KF-1 SVK 1 Zubal Brano 1.367 00:50:36 1:09:10 16.0

17 Performance CZE 547 Culek Jindrich JK CZU 1.367 00:51:26 1:10:19 17.0

18 Polarka CZE 923 Svitok Michal YC VP 0.924 01:17:32 1:11:38 18.0

19 Sasanka CZE 520 Klein Miroslav YC VP 0.967 01:16:14 1:13:43 19.0

20 Tormenta CZE 524 Komenda Karel YC VP 0.967 01:16:43 1:14:11 20.0

21 Veronica CZE 527 Kuca Petr YC VP 1.215 01:03:10 1:16:45 21.0

22 Malibu CZE 534 Karsulin Pavel YC VP 1.000 01:16:46 1:16:46 22.0

23 Milina CZE 149 Kubik Michal CKD Blansko 1.080 DNC 29.0

23 Mathawi CZE 178 Huss Tomas YC Znojmo 1.124 DNC 29.0

23 Crystal CZE 533 Sveda Miroslav YC VP 1.215 DNF 29.0

23 Zora CZE 531 Vajdik Josef YC VP 0.950 DNC 29.0

23 Astra CZE 521 Svoboda Emil YC VP 0.982 DNF 29.0

23 Alba regia CZE 523 Holik Ladislav YC VP 1.102 DNC 29.0

R2 - 22/6/2012 at 15:29:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat Nat SailNo HelmName Club TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Snowy IV. CZE 111 Prochazka Jan YC Znojmo 1.222 00:45:59 0:56:11 1.0

2 Triton CZE 218 Viton Roman YC Znojmo 1.184 00:47:29 0:56:13 2.0

3 Luk III. SVK 913 Kurej Lubos YC Sobrance 1.207 00:47:14 0:57:01 3.0

4 Snowy III. CZE 752 Viton Jan YC Znojmo 1.147 00:49:43 0:57:02 4.0

5 Milina CZE 149 Kubik Michal CKD Blansko 1.080 00:53:05 0:57:20 5.0

6 Tajana CZE 9956 Sterba Igor YC Znojmo 1.367 00:43:46 0:59:50 6.0

7 Quido CZE 456 Koziel Petr AKP 1.130 00:53:28 1:00:25 7.0

8 Ahoj CZE 530 Jerabek Alfred YC Znojmo 1.054 00:57:30 1:00:36 8.0

9 Testudo team CZE 7 Brozek Pavel SC Testudo 1.468 00:42:26 1:02:18 9.0

10 Altea CZE 438 Vavrina Bronislav SC Testudo 1.504 00:41:50 1:02:55 10.0

11 Hanicka CZE 600 Fiala Martin YC Znojmo 1.258 00:50:15 1:03:13 11.0

12 Segafredo CZE 77 Hrdina Ales YC Nove sedlo 1.668 00:38:02 1:03:26 12.0

13 Performance CZE 547 Culek Jindrich JK CZU 1.367 00:46:29 1:03:33 13.0

14 Mathawi CZE 178 Huss Tomas YC Znojmo 1.124 00:56:50 1:03:53 14.0

15 Audi CZE 1 Bobos David YC Znojmo 1.456 00:44:02 1:04:07 15.0



16 Blue Peter CZE 800 Dumek Petr YCKP 1.367 00:47:10 1:04:29 16.0

17 Sasanka CZE 520 Klein Miroslav YC VP 0.967 01:08:15 1:06:00 17.0

18 Hunter CZE 529 Zeman Petr YC VP 0.960 01:09:42 1:06:55 18.0

19 My lady CZE 528 Bula Karel YC VP 1.017 01:06:40 1:07:48 19.0

20 Polarka CZE 923 Svitok Michal YC VP 0.924 01:14:01 1:08:23 20.0

21 KF-1 SVK 1 Zubal Brano 1.367 00:50:20 1:08:48 21.0

22 Malibu CZE 534 Karsulin Pavel YC VP 1.000 01:09:34 1:09:34 22.0

23 Tormenta CZE 524 Komenda Karel YC VP 0.967 01:16:01 1:13:30 23.0

24 Veronica CZE 527 Kuca Petr YC VP 1.215 01:06:30 1:20:48 24.0

25 Crystal CZE 533 Sveda Miroslav YC VP 1.215 01:14:00 1:29:55 25.0

26 Zora CZE 531 Vajdik Josef YC VP 0.950 DNF 29.0

26 Astra CZE 521 Svoboda Emil YC VP 0.982 DNF 29.0

26 Alba regia CZE 523 Holik Ladislav YC VP 1.102 DNC 29.0

R3 - 22/6/2012 at 17:06:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat Nat SailNo HelmName Club TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Snowy IV. CZE 111 Prochazka Jan YC Znojmo 1.222 00:43:20 0:52:57 1.0

2 Milina CZE 149 Kubik Michal CKD Blansko 1.080 00:53:31 0:57:48 2.0

3 Luk III. SVK 913 Kurej Lubos YC Sobrance 1.207 00:48:24 0:58:25 3.0

4 Tajana CZE 9956 Sterba Igor YC Znojmo 1.367 00:42:50 0:58:33 4.0

5 Snowy III. CZE 752 Viton Jan YC Znojmo 1.147 00:52:04 0:59:43 5.0

6 Testudo team CZE 7 Brozek Pavel SC Testudo 1.468 00:41:00 1:00:11 6.0

7 Altea CZE 438 Vavrina Bronislav SC Testudo 1.504 00:40:26 1:00:49 7.0

8 Triton CZE 218 Viton Roman YC Znojmo 1.184 00:51:38 1:01:08 8.0

9 Quido CZE 456 Koziel Petr AKP 1.130 00:54:08 1:01:10 9.0

10 Performance CZE 547 Culek Jindrich JK CZU 1.367 00:47:29 1:04:55 10.0

11 Mathawi CZE 178 Huss Tomas YC Znojmo 1.124 00:57:49 1:04:59 11.0

12 Ahoj CZE 530 Jerabek Alfred YC Znojmo 1.054 01:02:06 1:05:27 12.0

13 My lady CZE 528 Bula Karel YC VP 1.017 01:04:30 1:05:36 13.0

14 Segafredo CZE 77 Hrdina Ales YC Nove sedlo 1.668 00:39:48 1:06:23 14.0

15 Blue Peter CZE 800 Dumek Petr YCKP 1.367 00:49:04 1:07:04 15.0

16 Polarka CZE 923 Svitok Michal YC VP 0.924 01:13:28 1:07:53 16.0

17 Hunter CZE 529 Zeman Petr YC VP 0.960 01:10:58 1:08:08 17.0

18 Audi CZE 1 Bobos David YC Znojmo 1.456 00:46:58 1:08:23 18.0

19 KF-1 SVK 1 Zubal Brano 1.367 00:50:03 1:08:25 19.0

20 Sasanka CZE 520 Klein Miroslav YC VP 0.967 01:11:05 1:08:44 20.0

21 Malibu CZE 534 Karsulin Pavel YC VP 1.000 01:08:58 1:08:58 21.0

22 Tormenta CZE 524 Komenda Karel YC VP 0.967 01:14:38 1:12:10 22.0

23 Veronica CZE 527 Kuca Petr YC VP 1.215 01:04:06 1:17:53 23.0

24 Crystal CZE 533 Sveda Miroslav YC VP 1.215 01:17:22 1:34:00 24.0

25 Hanicka CZE 600 Fiala Martin YC Znojmo 1.258 DNF 29.0

25 Zora CZE 531 Vajdik Josef YC VP 0.950 DNC 29.0

25 Astra CZE 521 Svoboda Emil YC VP 0.982 DNF 29.0

25 Alba regia CZE 523 Holik Ladislav YC VP 1.102 DNC 29.0

R4 - 23/6/2012 at 10:05:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat Nat SailNo HelmName Club TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Snowy IV. CZE 111 Prochazka Jan YC Znojmo 1.222 02:25:20 2:57:36 1.0

2 Hanicka CZE 600 Fiala Martin YC Znojmo 1.258 02:28:17 3:06:32 2.0



3 Triton CZE 218 Viton Roman YC Znojmo 1.184 02:41:18 3:10:59 3.0

4 Tajana CZE 9956 Sterba Igor YC Znojmo 1.367 02:27:04 3:21:02 4.0

5 Milina CZE 149 Kubik Michal CKD Blansko 1.080 03:09:10 3:24:18 5.0

6 Testudo team CZE 7 Brozek Pavel SC Testudo 1.468 02:20:34 3:26:21 6.0

7 Segafredo CZE 77 Hrdina Ales YC Nove sedlo 1.668 02:06:20 3:30:43 7.0

8 Performance CZE 547 Culek Jindrich JK CZU 1.367 02:34:52 3:31:42 8.0

9 Quido CZE 456 Koziel Petr AKP 1.130 03:09:14 3:33:50 9.0

10 My lady CZE 528 Bula Karel YC VP 1.017 03:33:05 3:36:42 10.0

11 Snowy III. CZE 752 Viton Jan YC Znojmo 1.147 03:10:10 3:38:07 11.0

12 Blue Peter CZE 800 Dumek Petr YCKP 1.367 02:41:12 3:40:22 12.0

13 Audi CZE 1 Bobos David YC Znojmo 1.456 02:33:00 3:42:46 13.0

14 Altea CZE 438 Vavrina Bronislav SC Testudo 1.504 02:29:27 3:44:46 14.0

15 Ahoj CZE 530 Jerabek Alfred YC Znojmo 1.054 03:33:41 3:45:13 15.0

16 KF-1 SVK 1 Zubal Brano 1.367 02:47:07 3:48:27 16.0

17 Luk III. SVK 913 Kurej Lubos YC Sobrance 1.207 03:09:58 3:49:17 17.0

18 Polarka CZE 923 Svitok Michal YC VP 0.924 04:16:44 3:57:13 18.0

19 Sasanka CZE 520 Klein Miroslav YC VP 0.967 04:35:53 4:26:47 19.0

20 Malibu CZE 534 Karsulin Pavel YC VP 1.000 04:33:57 4:33:57 20.0

21 Tormenta CZE 524 Komenda Karel YC VP 0.967 04:49:45 4:40:11 21.0

22 Hunter CZE 529 Zeman Petr YC VP 0.960 04:56:06 4:44:15 22.0

23 Veronica CZE 527 Kuca Petr YC VP 1.215 04:01:18 4:53:11 23.0

24 Crystal CZE 533 Sveda Miroslav YC VP 1.215 04:42:02 5:42:40 24.0

25 Mathawi CZE 178 Huss Tomas YC Znojmo 1.124 DNC 29.0

25 Zora CZE 531 Vajdik Josef YC VP 0.950 DNF 29.0

25 Astra CZE 521 Svoboda Emil YC VP 0.982 DNF 29.0

25 Alba regia CZE 523 Holik Ladislav YC VP 1.102 DNC 29.0

R5 - 24/6/2012 at 12:05:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

Rank Boat Nat SailNo HelmName Club TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Snowy IV. CZE 111 Prochazka Jan YC Znojmo 1.222 01:01:25 1:15:03 1.0

2 Quido CZE 456 Koziel Petr AKP 1.130 01:10:52 1:20:05 2.0

3 Milina CZE 149 Kubik Michal CKD Blansko 1.080 01:14:11 1:20:07 3.0

4 Tajana CZE 9956 Sterba Igor YC Znojmo 1.367 00:58:40 1:20:12 4.0

5 Triton CZE 218 Viton Roman YC Znojmo 1.184 01:08:40 1:21:18 5.0

6 Hanicka CZE 600 Fiala Martin YC Znojmo 1.258 01:05:24 1:22:16 6.0

7 My lady CZE 528 Bula Karel YC VP 1.017 01:21:01 1:22:24 7.0

8 Testudo team CZE 7 Brozek Pavel SC Testudo 1.468 00:56:34 1:23:02 8.0

9 Segafredo CZE 77 Hrdina Ales YC Nove sedlo 1.668 00:50:40 1:24:31 9.0

10 Luk III. SVK 913 Kurej Lubos YC Sobrance 1.207 01:10:14 1:24:46 10.0

11 Altea CZE 438 Vavrina Bronislav SC Testudo 1.504 00:56:25 1:24:51 11.0

12 Audi CZE 1 Bobos David YC Znojmo 1.456 00:58:43 1:25:29 12.0

13 Ahoj CZE 530 Jerabek Alfred YC Znojmo 1.054 01:21:09 1:25:32 13.0

14 Mathawi CZE 178 Huss Tomas YC Znojmo 1.124 01:16:55 1:26:27 14.0

15 Performance CZE 547 Culek Jindrich JK CZU 1.367 01:03:32 1:26:51 15.0

16 Snowy III. CZE 752 Viton Jan YC Znojmo 1.147 01:17:02 1:28:21 16.0

17 Blue Peter CZE 800 Dumek Petr YCKP 1.367 01:05:00 1:28:51 17.0

18 Sasanka CZE 520 Klein Miroslav YC VP 0.967 01:34:45 1:31:37 18.0

19 Polarka CZE 923 Svitok Michal YC VP 0.924 01:40:40 1:33:01 19.0

20 KF-1 SVK 1 Zubal Brano 1.367 01:12:13 1:38:43 20.0

21 Hunter CZE 529 Zeman Petr YC VP 0.960 01:44:27 1:40:16 21.0

22 Malibu CZE 534 Karsulin Pavel YC VP 1.000 01:46:05 1:46:05 22.0



23 Veronica CZE 527 Kuca Petr YC VP 1.215 01:28:15 1:47:13 23.0

24 Crystal CZE 533 Sveda Miroslav YC VP 1.215 01:44:00 2:06:22 24.0

25 Tormenta CZE 524 Komenda Karel YC VP 0.967 DNC 29.0

25 Zora CZE 531 Vajdik Josef YC VP 0.950 DNC 29.0

25 Astra CZE 521 Svoboda Emil YC VP 0.982 DNC 29.0

25 Alba regia CZE 523 Holik Ladislav YC VP 1.102 DNC 29.0

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

DNC Did not come to the starting area 29

DNF Started but did not finish 29
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